00 224858

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
EQUIFAX ENABLING TECHNOLOGIES LLC		104/28/2010 I	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: LOUISIANA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	APPRO CRIF LLC
Street Address:	Via M. Fantin
Internal Address:	c/o CRIF S.p.A.
City:	Bologna
State/Country:	ITALY
Postal Code:	1-3-40131
Entity Type:	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: LOUISIANA

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 4

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2248583	APPRO
Registration Number:	1748847	CHECKFAX
Registration Number:	2360660	INTELLITRAIN
Registration Number:	2343900	ONE HOUR SCORECARD

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (212)735-8708

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 212 735-8600Q

Email: dmckinney@morrisoncohen.com

Correspondent Name: Derek McKinney, Esq.

Address Line 1: 909 Third Avenue, 27th Floor

Address Line 2: Morrison Cohen LLP

Address Line 4: New York, NEW YORK 10022

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 020664-0004(DMCKINNEY) TRADEMARK

900161500 REEL: 004200 FRAME: 0319

DOMESTIC REPRESENTATIVE			
Name: Address Line 1: Address Line 2: Address Line 3: Address Line 4:			
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Derek McKinney		
Signature:	/D. MCKINNEY/		
Date:	05/06/2010		
Total Attachments: 3 source=Equifax - LA Change of Name Filing t#page1.tif source=Equifax - LA Change of Name Filing t#page2.tif source=Equifax - LA Change of Name Filing t#page3.tif			

TRADEMARK
REEL: 004200 FRAME: 0320

Jay Dardenne SECRETARY OF STATE

State of Louisiana Secretary of State



April 28, 2010

COMMERCIAL DIVISION

Uniform Commercial Code

(225) 925-4704

<u>Fax</u>

(225) 932-5318

Administrative Services

(225) 925-4704

<u>Fax</u>

(225) 932-5317

Corporations

(225) 925-4704

<u>Fax</u>

(225) 932-5314

The attached document of APPRO CRIF LLC was received and filed on April 28, 2010.

TP 34023730K

Mailing Address: P. O. Box 94125, Baton Rouge, LA 70804-9125 Office Location: 8585 Archives Ave., Baton Rouge, LA 70809

Web Site Address: www.sos.louisiana.gov

TRADEMARK REEL: 004200 FRAME: 0321

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT

OF

EQUIFAX ENABLING TECHNOLOGIES LLC

(Under Sections 12:1309 and 12:1318 of the Limited Liability Company Law of the State of Louisiana)

FIRST: The name of the limited liability company (the "company") is Equifax Enabling Technologies LLC.

SECOND: The following amendment to the Articles of Organization of the company was adopted on April 23, 2010:

The amendment adopted amends Article 1 of the Articles of Organization of the company so that said Article I shall henceforth read as follows:

"The name of this company is APPRO CRIF LLC."

THIRD: The manner of adoption of the aforesaid amendment was as follows:

CRIBIS Corporation, the sole member of the company dispensed with the holding of a meeting of members and on April 23, 2010 adopted the aforesaid amendment by a consent in writing signed by such member.

Dated this 27th day of April, 2010

EQUIFAX ENABLING TECHNOLOGIES LLC

By: CRIBIS Corporation, its sole member

By:

Title: President

Thus done and signed before me, notary,

this 21th day of April, 2010.

Azelie Ziegler Shelby

Bar Roll VIo. 22670

#2248521 v1 1020664 90004

TRADEMARK REEL: 004200 FRAME: 0322

STATE OF LOUISIANA)
PARISH OF East Buton Conge) SS.)

On this 27th day of April, 2010, before me, the subscriber, a Notary Public duly appointed to take proof and acknowledgment of deeds and other instruments, came Carlo Gherardi, to me personally known to be the individual described in and who signed the preceding articles of amendment, and who duly acknowledged to me, the signing of the same, and being by me duly sworn deposeth and saith that the signed the foregoing articles of amendment in the capacity set forth under his signature.

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I hereunto set my hand and affix my official seal on the day and year first above written.

Notary Public / Notary Public / Azelie Ziegler Shelby Bar Roll M. 22470

2

RECORDED: 05/06/2010